DWDM Booster EDFA
TELECOM/DATACOM SYSTEM
www.lightemsystems.com |  info@lightemsystems.com
Tel: +852-26875815 | Fax: +852-26875456
SPECIFICATIONS
Low noise, high performance and high reliability
Broad operating bandwidth – The gain flatness less than 1.0dB (Typ.=0.8dB)
Total output power: 20~2500mW optional – At most 64 ports output

90
30
-5
-40
5
  483x205x44
265
72
30
+70
+85
95
220VAC
-48VDC
P/N   Saturated Output Power(dBm)   Gain gain (dB)
LDWA5117-13  17     13
LDWA5117-17  17     17
LDWA5117-20  17     20
LDWA5117-22  17     22
LDWA5117-24  17     24
LDWA5120-17  20     17
LDWA5120-20  20     20
LDWA5120-22  20     22
LDWA5120-25  20     25
LDWA5120-27  20     27
LDWA5122-17  22     17
LDWA5122-20  22     20
LDWA5122-22  22     22
LDWA5122-24  22     24
LDWA5122-27  22     27
LDWA5123-18  23     18
LDWA5123-20  23     20
LDWA5123-22  23     22
LDWA5123-23  23     23
LDWA5123-24  23     24
LDWA5123-27  23     27
LDWA5124-18  24     18
LDWA5124-20  24     20
LDWA5124-22  24     22
LDWA5124-24  24     24
LDWA5124-27  24     27
LDWA5126-22  26     22
LDWA5126-24  26     24
LDWA5126-27  26     27
LDWA5126-28  26     28
LDWA5123-24  23     24
LDWA5127-24  27     24
LDWA5127-27  27     27
LDWA5127-30  27     30
LDWA5128-24  28     24
LDWA5128-27  28     27
LDWA5128-30  28     30